Graduate Arkansas

Fund Balance Report
Funds 1 through 8

Fiscal Year: 23

Fund

Class Fund

1 1001
1200

1275

1276

2 2001

2200

2217
2223

2271

2275
2276

2281
2282

3 3400

6 6501
6505
6702

Jul 14, 2023

Fund Title

TEACH SALARY
EQUALI

TEACHER
SALARY

ALE - TEACHER
SALARY

ELL

OTHER
OPERATING
FUND

MATRIX
OPERATING
FUND

GROWTH

PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

GIFTED/
TALENTED
ADV PLACE

ALT LEARNING

ENGLISH
LANGUAGE
LEARNERS

NSLA

District
Defined

CHARTER
FACILITIES

TITLE I-A
TITLE 1

TITLE VI-
B(IDEA)

Fiscal Year
Balance
Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

32,297.54

321,154.39

0.00

0.00

50.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

1,819.83
355,321.76

3,678.00
3,678.00
11,114.70
0.00

1,903.80

Fiscal Year
Expense
Amount

1,429.99

401,359.27

44,575.95
4,912.98
452,278.19

30,654.13

676,042.16

100,120.00

6,212.00

0.00
13,800.07

1,874.82
113,796.00

0.00
942,499.18

14,989.00
14,989.00
67,573.84

2,208.18

30,757.76

YTD Receipt
Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,284,193.98

0.00

1,773,301.00

6,212.00

50.00
73,350.00

6,954.00
123,740.00

0.00
3,267,800.98

82,587.00
82,587.00
41,911.55

2,208.18

28,853.96

-1-

YTD Receipt
Amount -
Transfers

1,429.99

401,359.27

44,575.95
4,912.98
452,278.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
14,547.59
0.00

0.00

Fiscal Year

Expense Amount

- Transfers

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,429.99

401,359.27

0.00

0.00

0.00
44,575.95

4,912.98
0.00

0.00
452,278.19

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Ending
Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,284,407.40

-756,247.04

1,673,181.00

0.00

100.00
14,973.98

166.20
9,944.00

1,819.83
2,228,345.37

71,276.00
71,276.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

11:56:25 AM



Graduate Arkansas

Fund Balance Report
Funds 1 through 8

Fiscal Year: 23

Fund
Class Fund
6 6752
6756
6781
6786
6795
7 7000
8 8058
8200
Summary
Jul 14, 2023

Fund Title
ARMAC

TEACHER
QUALITY

ESSER I
TITLE IV
ESSER 111

ACTIVITY
FUND

CN SUPPY
CHAIN

FOOD SERVICE

Fiscal Year
Balance
Amount

45,426.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
58,444.75

0.00
0.00

7,879.71
0.00
7,879.71
425,324.22

Fiscal Year
Expense
Amount

4,185.00

0.00
56,123.24
0.00
145,477.25
306,325.27

0.01
0.01

73.46
859.10
932.56

1,717,024.21

YTD Receipt
Amount

16,557.86

4,547.59
56,123.24
10,000.00

130,435.61
290,637.99

0.00
0.00

0.00

637.52
637.52
3,641,663.49

YTD Receipt
Amount -
Transfers

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14,547.59

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
466,825.78

Fiscal Year

Expense Amount

- Transfers

0.00

4,547.59
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
14,547.59

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Ending
Balance

57,799.11

0.00

0.00

0.00
-15,041.64
42,757.47

-0.01
-0.01

7,806.25
-221.58
7,584.67

466,825.78 2,349,963.50

11:56:25 AM



